SNOW PICTURES, WINTER 2010-11
Snow Pulaski, TN, 01-10-11

Ricky Dodson, rickydodson89@hotmail.com
Email sent 01-15-11
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Photo of snow covered yard and tree

R_Dodson_2.jpg

Dodson digging in the snow

Snow Pictures of January 10, 2011

S. J. Fiene, sjfiene@comcast.net
Email sent 01-15-11
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Photo of Fiene’s backyard, near Christiana (Rutherford Co.)
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Cedar Tree in Fiene’s yard

Nashville Snow Pictures

Debbie Pounders, debbiephines@netscape.net
Email sent 01-16-11
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Photos from Debbie’s front yard at Stanford Estates subdivision, just off Lebanon Road in Donelson.

Snow Pictures from First Snowstorm in December [12-12-10]

Debbie Hinson, hinsonfamily@comcast.net
Email sent 01-16-11
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Photos taken at Debbie Hinson’s residence in White House (Robertson Co.), just west of I-65.

Snow Pictures of January 9-12 and December 11-15 Snow storm

Tyler Allen, Tyler-745@hotmail.com
Email sent 01-15-11
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Photos taken at Allen’s home (January 9-12) and between Allen’s home and Livingston.

Snow Picture

J Newton, JNewton162@aol.com
J Newton 01 10 11_1.jpg (taken at 11 am)
J Newton 01 26 11_1.jpg
J Newton 01 26 11_4
Photos from Little Barton’s Creek Rd, Cumberland Furnace

Bill & Dawn Coleman, wacdmc2005@comcast.net
Email Sent 01-15-11
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B&D Coleman 4.jpg
B&D Coleman 5.jpg
B&D Coleman 6.jpg
Photos of snowfall at the Coleman’s house in Murfreesboro, TN on 01-10-11.

Nick Fielder, Nick.Fielder@tn.gov
Email sent 12-24-2011 
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Picture is from East Nasvhille, of Christmas snowfall (12/25) 2010.

(Note: email and picture were sent a year after the snow event.)

Tommy Trachy, trachytommy@hotmail.com
Email sent 01-16-11
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Pictures from Hendersonville, TN of snowfall on 01-10-11.

Ryan Edwards, drpepperdrinker2000@yahoo.com
Email sent 01-15-11

R Edwards 1.jpg

Madison, TN, 8am, Jan 12, 2011 at Breckenridge Apartments

Justin Reed, futuresooner2005@yahoo.com
Email sent 01-15-11
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Richard Cofer, zachcofer@yahoo.com
Email sent 01-17-11

R_Cofer_01 10 11_1.jpg
Stewarts Ferry Pike, Davidson Co.

Sam Peebles, peebles.sam@comcast.net
Email sent 01-18-11
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Photos taken 01-13-11, at Radnor Lake in southern Davidson County.

Dave Rosenberg, dave@rosenberg.org
Email sent 01-18-11
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Rosenberg_01 10 11_2.jpg
Photos taken at Newsom Station, near Bellevue, southwestern Davidson Co.

Walt Jacques, w_jacques55@hotmail.com
Email sent 01 19 11
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Photos taken at Indian Creek subdivision just east of Brentwood, in southern Davidson County.

Stacye Sullivan, weathergirl247@gmail.com
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Photos taken at Sullivan’s home at Fairview, TN (in Northwest Williamson Co.)

Chandler Harris,

C Harris 01 26 11_1
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Photos taken at Crieve Hall, Davidson Co.

Don Trull, don.trull@noaa.gov
D Trull_01-10-11_1
Darrell Massie, Darrell.massie@noaa.gov
White house snow 02 26 11_Massie
